Liste Fundsachen Verbandsgemeinde Arzfeld

Nummer

06/23
07/23
09/23
10/23
14/23
15/23
16/23
17/23
18/23
19/23
21/23
22/23
23/23
01/24
02/24
03/24

Fundsache

Taschenmesser
KFZ Kennzeichen
KFZ Schlussel
Schlisselbund
Schlisel
Regenjacke
Kindertasche
Schliisselbund
Kinderarmband
Schlissel

Schlissel mit Nummer
Brille

Handy

Kette mit Anhanger
Handy

Kinder Computer

Fundort

Arzfeld

Irrhausen
Leidenborner Miihle
Leidenborn
Apotheke Waxweiler
Devonium Waxweiler
Waxweiler
Waxweiler
Waxweiler

Arzfeld

Arzfeld

Daleiden

Linebach
Waxweiler

Linebach



